NEPTCO ST10 Cover Tapes
Item # Cover Tape Width Carrier Tape Width Rolls per Box Length per Roll
ST10133-16 13.3 mm 16 mm 15 300 meters/500 meters
ST10213-24 21.3 mm 24 mm 10 300 meters/500 meters
ST10255-32 25.5 mm 32 mm 10 300 meters/500 meters
ST10375-44 37.5 mm 44 mm 5 300 meters/500 meters
ST10495-56 49.5 mm 56 mm 5 300 meters/500 meters
ST1054-8 5.4 mm 8 mm 50 300 meters/500 meters
ST10655-72 65.5 mm 72 mm 4 300 meters/500 meters
ST10815-88 81.5 mm 88 mm 3 300 meters/500 meters
ST1092-12 9.2 mm 12 mm 30 300 meters/500 meters